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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. 1:42.319
Migliore

1 2:09.435 13:42:50.591

2 1:54.557 13:44:45.148

3 1:47.286 13:46:32.434

4 1:48.325 13:48:20.759

5 1:42.319 13:50:03.078

6 1:54.620 13:51:57.698

7 1:43.800 13:53:41.498

8 1:57.960 13:55:39.458

 Po. 2 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 00.970
Diff. Primo

1 4:04.102 13:44:43.030

2 1:47.533 13:46:30.563

3 2:02.280 13:48:32.843

4 1:44.430 13:50:17.273

5 2:08.982 13:52:26.255

6 1:43.289 13:54:09.544

7 2:07.488 13:56:17.032

 Po. 3 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 02.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.139 13:42:44.317

2 1:53.548 13:44:37.865

3 1:44.757 13:46:22.622

4 1:44.963 13:48:07.585

5 2:20.393 13:50:27.978

6 1:53.570 13:52:21.548

7 1:45.021 13:54:06.569

8 1:45.574 13:55:52.143

 Po. 4 - # 55 ANTONIAZZI F. + 02.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.951 13:42:59.013

2 1:52.470 13:44:51.483

3 1:47.754 13:46:39.237

4 2:00.584 13:48:39.821

5 1:45.285 13:50:25.106

6 2:52.531 13:53:17.637

7 1:54.672 13:55:12.309

8 1:46.450 13:56:58.759

 Po. 5 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 03.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.591 13:42:59.292

2 1:59.676 13:44:58.968

3 1:48.303 13:46:47.271

4 2:01.032 13:48:48.303

5 1:46.906 13:50:35.209

6 2:02.987 13:52:38.196

7 1:45.350 13:54:23.546

8 2:11.599 13:56:35.145

 Po. 6 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 03.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.429 13:42:52.942

2 1:55.844 13:44:48.786

3 1:46.858 13:46:35.644

4 1:52.774 13:48:28.418

5 1:46.434 13:50:14.852

6 2:02.994 13:52:17.846

7 1:45.877 13:54:03.723

8 2:05.234 13:56:08.957

 Po. 7 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 04.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.752 13:42:56.668

2 1:54.222 13:44:50.890

3 1:47.373 13:46:38.263

4 2:18.803 13:48:57.066

5 1:46.509 13:50:43.575

6 2:12.835 13:52:56.410

7 1:46.334 13:54:42.744

8 2:20.928 13:57:03.672

 Po. 8 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 04.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.086 13:42:58.152

2 1:56.703 13:44:54.855

3 1:47.273 13:46:42.128

4 2:11.827 13:48:53.955

5 1:46.952 13:50:40.907

6 2:06.080 13:52:46.987

7 1:47.703 13:54:34.690

8 2:15.690 13:56:50.380

 Po. 9 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 05.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.392 13:43:18.024

2 1:58.448 13:45:16.472

3 1:50.932 13:47:07.404

4 1:50.203 13:48:57.607

5 2:00.955 13:50:58.562

6 1:50.039 13:52:48.601

7 1:47.736 13:54:36.337

8 2:07.920 13:56:44.257

 Po. 10 - # 60 DI CRESCENZO G.+ 05.459
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.775 13:42:39.427

2 1:50.239 13:44:29.666

3 1:58.497 13:46:28.163

4 1:50.569 13:48:18.732

5 3:16.332 13:51:35.064

6 1:47.778 13:53:22.842

7 2:09.026 13:55:31.868

 Po. 11 - # 212 DENTI M. + 06.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.901 13:43:21.100

2 1:53.537 13:45:14.637

3 1:57.336 13:47:11.973

4 1:48.461 13:49:00.434

5 2:03.422 13:51:03.856

6 1:56.962 13:53:00.818

7 1:48.780 13:54:49.598

8 2:15.391 13:57:04.989

 Po. 12 - # 377 NOZZI E. + 06.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.322 13:43:15.576

2 2:04.198 13:45:19.774

3 1:49.192 13:47:08.966

4 1:49.689 13:48:58.655

5 3:31.953 13:52:30.608

6 1:48.629 13:54:19.237

7 1:48.808 13:56:08.045

 Po. 13 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 06.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.543 13:42:58.937

2 2:05.171 13:45:04.108

3 3:17.960 13:48:22.068

4 1:49.309 13:50:11.377

5 1:59.246 13:52:10.623

6 1:48.689 13:53:59.312

7 2:01.035 13:56:00.347

 Po. 14 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 07.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.083 13:43:16.633

2 1:52.339 13:45:08.972

3 2:14.783 13:47:23.755

4 2:07.077 13:49:30.832

5 1:49.323 13:51:20.155

6 2:35.990 13:53:56.145

7 1:49.855 13:55:46.000

 Po. 15 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 07.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.578 13:43:03.003

2 1:51.948 13:44:54.951

3 1:49.804 13:46:44.755

4 1:50.290 13:48:35.045

5 1:49.590 13:50:24.635

6 1:50.241 13:52:14.876

7 3:42.805 13:55:57.681

 Po. 16 - # 21 MARION F. + 08.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.666 13:43:22.973

2 1:59.423 13:45:22.396

3 2:47.576 13:48:09.972

4 1:50.987 13:50:00.959

5 1:50.565 13:51:51.524

6 1:51.142 13:53:42.666

7 2:24.469 13:56:07.135

Fastest lap: 1:42.319 
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 Po. 17 - # 258 GANDINO G. + 09.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.385 13:43:11.737

2 2:01.672 13:45:13.409

3 1:51.411 13:47:04.820

4 2:15.397 13:49:20.217

5 2:40.994 13:52:01.211

6 1:51.337 13:53:52.548

7 2:18.433 13:56:10.981

 Po. 18 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 09.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.749 13:43:04.378

2 1:55.006 13:44:59.384

3 1:51.559 13:46:50.943

4 2:11.151 13:49:02.094

5 1:54.460 13:50:56.554

6 2:07.162 13:53:03.716

7 1:52.749 13:54:56.465

 Po. 19 - # 6 BIANCHI D. + 09.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.120 13:43:08.566

2 1:59.511 13:45:08.077

3 1:55.519 13:47:03.596

4 2:00.830 13:49:04.426

5 1:51.993 13:50:56.419

6 2:52.693 13:53:49.112

7 1:53.682 13:55:42.794

 Po. 20 - # 290 ORSI M. + 10.139
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.518 13:43:30.930

2 2:06.278 13:45:37.208

3 1:55.010 13:47:32.218

4 1:52.458 13:49:24.676

5 1:53.138 13:51:17.814

6 2:24.593 13:53:42.407

7 2:18.764 13:56:01.171

 Po. 21 - # 714 AMBROSI D. + 10.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.820 13:43:02.001

2 2:03.479 13:45:05.480

3 1:53.311 13:46:58.791

4 2:09.268 13:49:08.059

5 1:52.922 13:51:00.981

6 3:30.968 13:54:31.949

7 2:02.971 13:56:34.920

 Po. 22 - # 38 PIERI T. + 12.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.509 13:43:33.824

2 1:57.164 13:45:30.988

3 2:32.269 13:48:03.257

4 1:54.625 13:49:57.882

5 2:54.750 13:52:52.632

6 2:13.315 13:55:05.947

7 2:07.632 13:57:13.579

 Po. 23 - # 15 CALCE M. + 14.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.443 13:43:07.410

2 2:00.367 13:45:07.777

3 2:17.629 13:47:25.406

4 1:58.139 13:49:23.545

5 2:13.595 13:51:37.140

6 1:56.371 13:53:33.511

7 3:34.443 13:57:07.954

 Po. 24 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 15.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.155 13:43:50.373

2 2:05.724 13:45:56.097

3 2:01.284 13:47:57.381

4 1:58.089 13:49:55.470

5 2:09.568 13:52:05.038

6 2:03.896 13:54:08.934

7 2:10.816 13:56:19.750

 Po. 25 - # 5 SERVIDEI F. + 35.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.910 13:43:33.011

2 2:20.851 13:45:53.862

3 2:18.125 13:48:11.987

4 2:28.519 13:50:40.506

5 2:28.133 13:53:08.639

6 2:17.471 13:55:26.110

 Po. 26 - # 974 FUCCI V. + 36.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.238 13:43:20.694

2 2:18.625 13:45:39.319

Fastest lap: 1:42.319 
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